

Order No.12.

14.11.2025.

Today is fixed for evidence of CSW-1.

Learned PP in-charge is present.

All the three accused persons on C.B are absent by petition u/s 317 Crpc.

No witness is present today.

The case is adjourned.

Todate i.e on **15.11.2025.**

Accused persons on bail remain as before.

(D/C)

Sessions Judge, Purulia.

J.O. Code- WB00587

Sessions Judge, Purulia.

J.O. Code- WB00587