

Sessions Case No. 48 of 2024

Order No.16.

Dated. 21.012026

Today is fixed for evidence.

Ld P.P in charge is present.

All the three accused persons on court bail are absent without taking any steps.

In view of the Resolution of Local Bar Association,Purulia the case is adjourned today.

No witness is present today.

Today is the last date of the present schedule:-

The case is fixed for trial as per following schedule:-

Fix. 09.03.2026 for evidence of CSW 2 and 3

Fix. 10.03.2026 for evidence of CSW 4 and 5

Fix. 11.03.2026 for evidence of CSW 6 and 7.

Prosecution is directed to take proper steps for bringing the said witnesses and produced the
Alamat, if any on the date fixed positively.

Accused persons on bail remain as before.

(D/C)

Sessions Judge, Purulia

J.O. Code- WB00587

Sessions Judge, Purulia

J.O. Code- WB00587